
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 02/22/17 1st Payment 7,149,432

2nd Payment 7,506,903
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 7,882,248

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 8,276,361

5th Payment 8,690,179
1 12/21/16 Wed $22,726,668 $16,348,197 $40,000,000 $23,724,792 1.686 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 9,124,688
2 12/24/16 Sat $30,022,848 $33,303,038 $50,000,000 $29,886,432 1.673 5.0% 8.6% 7th Payment 9,580,922
3 12/28/16 Wed $22,553,992 $46,134,678 $60,000,000 $35,863,718 1.673 3.8% 12.1% 8th Payment 10,059,968
4 12/31/16 Sat $32,118,732 $63,946,002 $70,000,000 $42,143,287 1.661 5.3% 16.8% 9th Payment 10,562,967
5 01/04/17 Wed $23,867,632 $77,427,612 $80,000,000 $48,163,757 1.661 4.0% 20.1% 10th Payment 11,091,115
6 01/07/17 Sat $26,368,706 $90,821,233 $94,000,000 $57,500,000 1.634 4.4% 23.6% 11th Payment 11,645,671
7 01/11/17 Wed $26,361,692 $105,469,563 $106,000,000 $64,900,000 1.634 4.4% 27.0% 12th Payment 12,227,954
8 01/14/17 Sat $31,820,822 $122,980,187 $121,000,000 $73,900,000 1.637 5.3% 30.9% 13th Payment 12,839,352
9 01/18/17 Wed $28,308,190 $136,885,382 $135,000,000 $82,500,000 1.637 4.7% 34.1% 14th Payment 13,481,320

10 01/21/17 Sat $33,115,134 $154,461,573 $153,000,000 $92,700,000 1.651 5.5% 37.8% 15th Payment 14,155,386
11 01/25/17 Wed $31,178,460 $169,907,645 $170,000,000 $103,000,000 1.651 5.2% 41.0% 16th Payment 14,863,155
12 01/28/17 Sat $37,642,712 $189,127,198 $187,000,000 $112,900,000 1.656 6.2% 44.7% 17th Payment 15,606,313
13 02/01/17 Wed $41,339,944 $209,669,378 $206,000,000 $124,400,000 1.656 6.8% 48.5% 18th Payment 16,386,628
14 02/04/17 Sat $49,276,582 $233,589,750 $229,000,000 $138,600,000 1.652 8.1% 52.6% 19th Payment 17,205,960
15 02/08/17 Wed $49,916,734 $258,333,898 $255,000,000 $154,400,000 1.652 8.2% 56.5% 20th Payment 18,066,258
16 02/11/17 Sat $56,292,320 $283,812,729 $285,000,000 $174,000,000 1.638 9.2% 60.5% 21st Payment 18,969,571
17 02/15/17 Wed $67,509,258 $316,994,041 $310,000,000 $189,300,000 1.638 10.9% 64.8% 22nd Payment 19,918,049
18 02/18/17 Sat $83,331,392 $361,011,470 $349,000,000 $211,300,000 1.652 13.3% 69.5% 23rd Payment 20,913,952

19 02/22/17 Wed $111,390,276 $416,228,575 $403,000,000 $243,900,000 1.652 17.4% 74.8% 24th Payment 21,959,649
20 02/25/17 Sat $119,163,891 $475,299,127 $475,000,000 $287,500,000 1.652 18.4% 79.4% 25th Payment 23,057,632
21 03/01/17 Wed $161,515,900 $555,363,929 $465,000,000 $281,476,998 1.652 24.1% 84.4% 26th Payment 24,210,513

22 03/04/17 Sat $139,278,755 $624,405,590 $390,000,000 $236,077,482 1.652 21.2% 87.7% 27th Payment 25,421,039
23 03/08/17 Wed $237,912,920 $742,341,044 $422,000,000 $255,400,000 1.652 33.4% 91.8% 28th Payment 26,692,091
24 03/11/17 Sat $271,593,573 $876,972,283 $478,000,000 $289,300,000 1.652 37.2% 94.9% 29th Payment 28,026,695
25 03/15/17 Wed $475,825,841 $1,112,843,190 $570,000,000 $345,000,000 1.652 55.7% 97.7% 30th Payment 29,428,030
26 03/18/17 Sat $516,027,788 $0 $505,000,001 $305,690,073 1.652 58.6% 99.1%

Total 475,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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